

Ref #	Part #	Amount	Description
1	8-1	1	Weight Tray
2	8-2	8	Spike Disc
3	8-3	1	Axle
4	8-4	1	Spring
5	8-5	12	Spacer Cup
6	8-6	2	Axle Bushing
7	8-7	2	*Cotter Pin-3/16 x 1 1/2"
8	8-8	2	*7/8 Dia Flat Washer
9	8-9	1	Handle
10	8-10	4	*Bolt 5/16-18 x1"Hex
11	8-11	2	*Nut 5/16-18 Hex
12	8-12	2	*Nut 5/16-18 Wing

*Standard hardware items can be purchased locally

